

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : C.C.No.2234 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	02.08.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Notice against respondents was served. However, there is no representation on their behalf. List on 16.08.2024. SRS,J SCS	